
Ref. MI-8860

Highly e�cient and durable  350W switching power supply for 24V DC LED 
luminaires.Perforated metal housing for optimal heat dissipation. RoHS and CE 
compliant.Protection against short circuit, overload and overvoltage.

Switching Power Supply - 24V - 350W - 14.6A

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Use Outdoor

IP

Temperature range

Certi�cates

Warranty

Output voltage (V)

Maximum intensity (A)

Length

Width

Height

350

175 - 260

No

IP20

-20℃～+50℃

CE, ROHS

3 years

24V

14.6

215mm

115mm

30mm

Product data

Fuente alimentación 24V LED
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